Employee Name
AALFS

ADELMUND
ADOLPHS
AGUIAR
AGUIRRE
AKIN
ALLSPACH
AMELING
AMELING
AMES
ANDERSEN
ANDERSEN
ANDERSEN
ANDERSEN
ANDERSEN
ANDERSON
ANDERSON

ARIES
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ASCHE

ATKINS
ATODARIA
BABATZ

BALTES
BALVANZ
BALVANZ
BAMFORD-LOVE
BANCROFT-SMITHE
BARBER
BARNARD

BASS
BAUMGARTNER
BAUSMAN
BEACH

BECK
BECKNER
BECKWITH
BEHRENDS
BELLIS

BELZ
BERGER
BERGER
BERGER
BERGSTADT
BERTE

BETZ

BITTER
BIXBY

BIXBY
BLAKE
BLAKLEY
BLAYLOCK
BLOHN
BOBELDYK
BODTKE
BOLANDER
BONJOUR
BONZER
BOSWOOD
BOWMAN
BRADLEY
BRADY
BRANNAN
BRAUN-WAGNER
BREITBACH
BRENNSCHEIDT
BROWN
BROWN
BRYANT
BRYANT
BRYDEN
BUCHAN
BUCHAN
BUCHHOLTZ
BUCK
BUFFINGTON
BURCH
BURG

BURG
BUTLER
BUTTERFIELD
CAHILL
CALDWELL
CAMARATA
CAMARGO
CAMPBELL
CANNON
CARMAN
CASTLE
CHAMBERLIN
CHASE
CHIDESTER
CHRISTOPHER
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Gross Wage
$96,750.24
$98,787.80
$68,700.48
$65,774.34
$26,239.87

$159.49
$12,052.92
$1,644.54
$58,238.72
$19,155.28
$7,504.34
$4,907.20
$5,611.20
$34,434.68
$98,927.14
$9,887.33
$43,708.19
$2,518.75
$30,284.10
$89,331.36
$5,620.77
$4,019.70
$90,151.27
$82,897.68
$21,724.98
$68,262.66
$3,508.08
$76,967.92
$3,164.59
$91,001.50
$99,174.72
$6,917.00
$50,241.94
$4,141.37
$87,785.15
$1,793.75
$43,132.48
$90,995.40
$62,334.87
$23,486.89
$5,514.52
$125,284.04
$6,616.61
$3,354.46
$108,748.16
$90,944.62
$613.83

$13,614.66
$92,872.96
$53,541.53

$1,536.00
$18,210.41
$32,242.46
$10,714.19
$63,995.22

$102,585.36
$87,936.99
$36,963.61
$48,057.04
$62,063.76
$70,711.08
$159.49
$215.75
$122,640.92
$7,295.99
$3,408.10
$47,113.16
$2,925.71
$2,846.80
$5,164.25
$102,326.42
$8,445.00
$12,123.76
$70,066.25
$5,257.08
$1,154.22
$42,632.44
$9,683.89
$455.10
$5,861.90
$68,781.69
$28,724.89
$26,962.13
$110,336.68
$117,593.14
$1,575.70
$94,074.36
$2,462.25
$46,034.73
$66,681.55
$5,181.46

CLASEN
CLAYPOOL
CLEMENTS
CONRAD
CONRAD
CONRADI
CONROY
COoPP
CORDES
CORDOVA
CORWIN
COTA
CRAIG
CRAWFORD
CREERY
CREIGHTON
CRISMAN
CROSS
CULLEN
CURLEY
CUSMANO
DANIELS
DANIELS
DANIELSEN
DANILSON
DAVIS
DEGROOTE
DELCARLO
DENNING
DERVO
DEUTSCH
DEVINE
DIEKEN
DIETZ
DIRKS
DOCEKAL
DODIYA
DOLAN AMSBARY
DONAHUE
DOUGAN
DOUGLAS
DRENNAN
DUBOIS
DuIT
DULIN
DUNN
DUNN
DUNNING
EASTER
EASTER
EASTER
EGGLESTON
EICK

EIKLENBORG
EIKLENBORG
ELSNER
ENGEL
ENGLAND
ERICKSON
ERNE

ERNST
FAULKNER
FERGUSON
FINLEY
FISCHER
FISHER
FORRESTER
FOULK
FRAHM
FREDERICKSEN
FREDERICKSEN
FREDERICKSEN
FREDERIKSEN
FREDERIKSEN
FRITTS
FROMM
FROMM
FUGLSANG
GAEDE
GAFFNEY
GAINES

GALE
GALLAHER
GANFIELD
GANFIELD
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDYASZ
GEARHART
GELHAUS
GERDES
GERHARDT
GERZEMA
GETZ

GILROY
GOODENBOUR
GOODRICH
GO0S
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
GRAVERT
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$838.50
$113,840.24
$58,320.15
$1,412.59
$17,711.79
$31,724.17
$1,284.25
$107,915.74
$63,969.49
$46,865.11
$29,781.72
$443.00
75,385.18
28,321.32
15,480.32
47,395.88
$8,754.12
$100,535.40
$6,490.31
$1,610.00
39,620.09
33,864.08
56,769.00
54,906.18
$94,526.79
$2,304.00
$4,587.34
$2,584.00
$78,742.08
$1,345.51
$3,173.22
$73,076.48
$1,432.00
$63,501.56
$1,282.78
$5,580.22
$2,870.50
$27,392.87
$63,696.68
$103,782.74
$71,744.91
$51,289.93
$1,300.00
$1,820.98
$1,212.25
$8,754.12
$3,118.60
$338.00
$1,815.74
$5,043.76
$4,479.85
$52,800.33
$29,211.47
$13,954.33
$63,595.73
$37,080.34
$82.76
$51,296.52
$91,046.92
$9,646.94
$3,210.00
$357.00
$103,455.80
$1,855.75
$4,401.08
$34,753.48
$75,167.84
$73,117.59
$63.25
$10,756.29
$60,836.18
$17,690.92
$2,470.00
$5,172.66
$4,995.04
$2,324.22
$2,130.43
$240.50
$65,745.08
$1,442.92
$422,909.11
$7,211.80
$9,032.44
$8,754.12
$4,800.00
$1,667.65
$1,548.48
$16,731.33
$72,372.18
$8,023.81
$9,939.58
$71,987.73
$109,135.69
$98,180.18
$3,243.64
$74,867.40
$60,814.39
$100,892.46
$64,663.59
$42,267.55
$102,970.04
$6,072.00

GRAVES
GRECO
GREENWOOD
GRIFFIN
GRONINGA
GRUENING
GRUENING
GRZECH
HACKBARTH
HAGEN
HAGER
HAIGH
HAISLET
HAISLET

HARRIS
HARSCHNEK
HART
HARTON
HASKOVEC
HAWBAKER
HAWORTH
HAZELTON
HAZELTON
HEATH

HEIN
HELGESON
HENDERSON
HENDON
HENRY
HERT
HEUER

HEY
HIGUERA
HILL
HINDERS
HINDERS
HINES
HINES
HINSCHBERGER
HINTGEN
HIRSCH
HOCHREITER
HOFFMANN
HOFMEISTER
HOMANN
HOOK
HOSFORD
HOUK SHEETZ
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOYER
HUBER-OTTING
HUDNUTT
HUEGERICH
HUISMAN
HURLESS
HURLEY
HYDE
INGHAM
JACOBSON
JAEGER
JAMPOLER
JANIKOWSKI
JAY

JEANES
JENSEN
JENSEN

Jo
JOHANNSEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JUDKA
JULIN
KABEL
KAISER
KAISER
KANE
KAYSER
KEARNS
KEISER
KELZER
KEPLER
KERNS
KERR

KIM
KINNEY
KINZEBACH
KJELDSEN
KLAMMER
KLAPPERICH
KLEIN
KLINE
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$6,307.50
$30,126.30
$2,047.25
$116,040.18
$3,512.50
$4,088.26
$1,983.43
$87,298.63
$175.50
$4,255.59
$102,470.60
$30,593.51
$16,978.65
$115,238.68
$10,068.00
$97,015.46
$4,179.50
$13,269.13
$91,448.07
$2,597.80
$2,145.22
$11,265.00
$50,127.12
$27,652.08
$47,640.24
$1,143.00
$10,432.50
$4,198.46
$8,754.12
$1,440.00
$2,360.43
$2,152.15
$152,993.20
$206.90
$88,592.20
$90,615.64
$652.64
$63,595.79
$1,728.75
$140,036.69
$144.00
$2,157.01
$8,054.79
$88,487.63
$11,327.50
$96,107.50
$31,071.63
$11,832.41
$2,531.75
$84,299.51
$989.00
$13,350.36
$5,445.00
$36,094.09
$73,184.83
$90,857.36
$174,356.86
$130,232.75
$157,075.72
$72,024.53
$40,921.25
$4,662.50
$2,334.49
$90,562.80
$96,286.24
$2,442.50

$230.75
$2,238.00
$63,950.08
$6,665.20
$5,308.94
$8,680.40
$6,123.75
$20,680.66
$86,035.86
$69,323.86
$6,822.82
$14,922.41
$905.51
$353.60
$76,544.32
$98,597.96
$4,308.80

$23,383.33

KLUG
KNUDSEN
KOCH
KOCKLER
KONZ
KRAMER
KRUEGER
KRUMM
KRUSE
KUDUZOVIC
KUEKER
KYHL
LADAGE
LAND
LANDSGARD
LARSON
LATTA
LAUDICK
LEATHERS
LEBEDEVA
LECHTENBERG
LEDESMA
LEEN
LEHMANN
LENOX
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS

LIM

LINCK
LINDHOLM
LOCKHART
LOGUE

LUHRING
LUKEHART
LUzZUM
LYNCH
LYNCH
MACKEY
MADSEN
MAI
MALAISE
MALLOY
MALONE
MANDICK
MANTERNACH
MARCOTTE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEK
MARTINEZ
MASON
MASON
MASON
MASON
MATTOCKS
MCCALLUM
MCCOY
MCCRICKARD
MCGRANE
MCGRANE
MCMURRIN
MCNAMARA
MCNAMEE
MCQUILLAN
MCRAE
MEIER
MELLEMA
MENNEN
MERCADO
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYERAAN
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MIXDORF

MORRIS
MORRIS-MCEWAN
MUELLER
MURTHA
MYERS
NALL
NEDWICK
NELSON
NEUENDORF
NEUENDORF
NIENKARK

> OWC R U C T AN E - I I EROTIE 1NN PO O NGOV SN mTMOMm OO E X P OMem > T O I VNr N RRT—A XX NOOO TANONrZTOIZ-OT—Or

$3,836.79
$5,556.50
$71,148.07
$87,908.10
$57,770.28
$88,256.92
$109,219.56
$30,225.75
$8,754.12
$28,017.46
$10,185.29
$16,186.13
$143,248.24
$2,136.25
$14,404.91
$1,185.42
$8,754.12
$115,419.97
$1,992.00
$18,352.46
$109,984.43
$16,475.63
$25.00
$3,499.60
$98,477.22
$30,131.97
$67,795.13
$70,470.65
$3,349.38
$1,312.50
$27,397.75
$16,860.41
$315.00
$65,169.96
$85,274.34
$57,622.12
$16,165.96
$87,574.86
$85,764.32
$13,645.50
$56,235.59
$43.75
$104,145.00
$75,312.66

$1,786.01
$103,357.53
$113,756.24
$3,402.05
$4,481.03
$1,207.50
$206.50
$100,077.88
$8,686.18
$1,997.48
$1,007.38
$1,382.10
$2,392.00
$1,571.70
$62,095.53
$719.50
$1,078.25
$4,507.94
$6,956.25
$143,713.46
$33,196.45
$1,570.95
$14,871.63
$60,780.29
$3,531.47
$67,226.53
$108,124.75
$3,969.09
$112.50
$42,557.09
$4,446.51
$2,692.00
$1,820.00
$71,666.70
$13,230.99
$41,413.02
$2,277.86
$57,345.04
$58,336.17
$87,803.58

$2,715.29
$40,452.75
$2,271.79
$3,128.00
$29,487.79
$96.00
$66,432.32
$17,712.65
$5,836.57

NOHRENBERG
NORTHRUP
NOSS

NUNEZ
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
OBRIEN
OBRIEN
OHERN
OLDENBURGER
OLSEN
ONEILL
ONKEN

PEREZ GONZALEZ
PERRY

PETERS

PETERS

PEZLEY
PHIPPEN
PICKAR

PICKAR

PIXLER

POLAND

PRICE
PRUISNER

PUGH

PULS

PURDY

PURDY

PUTNEY
QUACKENBUSH
RAMIREZ BARETT
RAUCHENECKER
RAWDON

REA

REDDEL
REEDER
REIMERS
REINICKE
REITER
RENSLOW
REWERTS
RICHTER

RILEY
RIOS-CASTANEDA
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROCHFORD
RODENBECK
ROEDING
ROGERS
ROGERS
ROLING
ROTH
ROWLET
RUDEN
RUNKLE
RUSSELL
RUSSELL
SAMPSON
SANGUINO
SATTERLEE
SCHAFFNER
SCHARNAU
SCHINDEL
SCHLAMP
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHNEE
SCHOENTAG
SCHRAGE
SCHULTZ
SCHULTZEN
SCHUPBACH
SCHWAN
SEIFFERT
SEITZ

SEVY
SHAFER
SHEA
SHERIDAN
SHOWALTER
SHOWALTER
SIRES

SIRES
SITZMANN
SITZMANN
SKOPEC
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$2,888.50
$76,575.87
$38,885.20
$4,793.18
$1,431.75
$3,777.98
$5,496.50
$3,529.50
$82,085.62
$11,868.16
$4,738.91
$125,931.18
$6,316.34
$88,988.94
$20,801.70
$6,520.44
$3,771.81
$82,600.84
$63,448.86
$33,362.42
$1,087.17
$35,586.59
$86,287.41
$80,962.88
$528.00
$19,669.65
$1,534.13
$89,162.16
$526.50
$7,608.72
$107,070.16
$3,771.87
$225.00
$4,836.00
$5,349.25
$83,238.24
$98,675.16
$5,022.36
$106,128.63
$98,677.61
$227.50
$2,538.75
$16,334.13
$102,544.64
$114,673.24
$3,268.60
$2,253.75
$88,669.66
$18,732.28
$60,588.38
$2,184.00
$4,173.00
$93,728.87
$29,686.90
$70,472.84
$2,054.02
$49,981.79
$3,410.00
$50,023.84
$2,434.36
$72,372.26
$6,535.00
$208,373.20
$136,671.36
$200,913.16
$38,063.68
$4,545.45
$15,435.14
$57,521.51
$151.75
$95,745.55

$5,551.52
$28,198.18
$31,612.61
$10,536.58
$99,126.74
$101,045.68
$72,329.42
$2,165.00
$109,964.56
$637.00
$60,972.47
$168,683.58
$8,754.12
$89,504.46
$45,796.06
$91,922.42
$57,369.60
$33.00
$74,100.72
$103,975.96
$1,102.24
$10,108.30
$3,201.56
$5,744.00
$19,025.97
$61,623.50
$32,851.10
$142,713.54
$10,751.25

SORENSEN
SPRAY
SQUIRES
STANBROUGH
STEELE
STEFFEN
STEINLAGE
STEINLAGE
STERN
STEVENS
STEVENSON
STIRLING
STOFFEL
STOLL
STOVER
STRAW
SUSONG
SWALES
TABBERT
TANDON
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TEEL
TEGTMEIER
TERHUNE
TERHUNE
TEXLEY
THOMAS
THRASHER
TIMMERMAN
TIMSON
TINK

TOLAN
TOLIAS
TOMETICH
TOURNIER
TRACY
TRAPPE
TRENKAMP
TROCHE
TRUAX
TUSLER
TYLER
UHLENHOPP
VAN GENT
VAN PATTEN
VAN RADEN
VAN WIE
VANDYKE
VRANJES BEKAVAC
WAGNER
WAGNER
WAGNER
WAGNER
WALTERS
WALTHALL
WARBY
WARDELL
WARRINGTON
WASESKUK
WEAVER
WEAVER
WEBB
WEBER
WEINTRAUT
WELLS
WENDEL
WESTRA
WHITE
WICKE
WICKERSHAM
WIERZCHOWSKI
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIS
WILSON
WILSON
W00D
WRIGHT
WUNDERLICH
YAKLICH
YASUDA
YATES
YEAROUS
YOKEM
YOKEM
YOUNGBLUT

Z0LL
ZOLONDEK
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$2,332.89
$1,868.80
$7,037.63
$97,607.02
$63,245.74
$142,617.58
$90,358.04
$92,210.32
$5,239.75
$101,350.41
$124,939.24
$80,628.47
$1,012.52
$4,349.50
$6,285.98
$12,450.63
$74,715.16
$4,803.50
$133,877.78
$50,145.06
$105.00
$2,977.10
$4,335.00
$89,197.46
$2,505.00
$2,261.50
$9,953.71
$193.10
$7,661.98
$1,067.78
$130.00
$143,248.24
$3,804.50
$68,136.05
$62,005.68
$2,213.45
$2,113.19
$51,783.23
$29,379.50
$72,778.89
$63,595.80
$1,944.04
$96,674.57
$58,599.88
$72,372.23
$9,044.22
$30,398.71
$3,013.76
$73,810.46
$933.00
$8,880.14
$10,107.80
$37,769.74
$71,580.85
$23,300.74
$7,096.82
$65,465.03
$13,332.73
$7,350.00
$2,362.50
$66,047.04
$2,490.00
$6,993.75
$44,145.13
$3,583.60
$1,302.00
$4,420.03
$76,396.66
$26,357.42
$30,333.44
$2,164.50
$5,126.58
$200.00
$3,922.25
$105,518.64
$461.50
$350.00
$1,562.00
$1,575.66
$157,048.08
$10,442.93
$373.75
$506.64
$28,931.69
$105,195.00
$1,858.00
$4,826.99
$4,083.72
$1,568.00
$15,148.26
$1,175.32
$72,741.60
$68,273.88
$139,997.56
$86,494.14
$64,394.46
$10,920.20
$12,632.32
$165.50
$153,740.68




